Technical Datasheet   18.05.24 - 17:30
Elbow female thread
PEX/AL/PEX Multilayer System for domestic hot and cold water supply and for air conditioning and heating systems. Modern and simple, this
system combines the benefits of hi-tech multilayer pipes with specifically-developed brass fittings. With a few operations: cutting the pipe,
chamfering, inserting the fitting and pressing, and the connection is finished with the utmost ease and at top speed!
SYSTEM CERTIFICATIONS: The FLUXO system has been tested and certified by significant certifying bodies such as: KIWA (Netherlands) and KQ
(France) valid for the range included in the Avis Tecnique 14/15-1828 in compliance with the UNI EN ISO 21003 Standard ensuring duration,
reliability and safety.
APPLICATION AREA: Domestic water and heating; Cooling systems; Hygiene and drinking water.
Reference Ø Fitting (mm) Ø Thread (mm) Type
MC3160P 16 1/2" -
MC3200P 20 1/2" -
MC3210P 20 3/4" -
MC3133P 26 1" -
MC3260P 26 3/4" -
MC3320P 32 1" -
MC3400P 40 1"1/4 Plastic sleeve-holder
MC3510P 50 1"1/2 Plastic sleeve-holder
MC3630P 63 2" Plastic sleeve-holder
datasheet_footer_redi